Document: W01020001, Rev: D
©2023 WAYON Corporation                           www.way-on.com                                   1 / 6
WEOS61089-17Q
Thyristor Programmable Overvoltage Protector
Features
 Dual programmable transient suppressor.
 Wide negative firing voltage range:
VGKRM=-167V max.

©2023 WAYON Corporation                          www.way-on.com                                  4 / 6
Solder pad layout
Part Numbering System and Marking
EOS
Wayon
Series No.
6
Standard:1089
W
Electrical OverStress
1089 MARKING:
L69Q W
XXXX
17Q-
VDRM=-170V
Device Code
Date Code
Package Information
Package Type Description Quantity（pcs）
SOP8 Tape & Reel 4000
Tape and Reel Information
R
D
Reel Dimensions
C
X
G Z
P
Y
Thyristor Programmable Overvoltage Protector                              WEOS61089-17Q
©2023 WAYON Corporation                          www.way-on.com                                  5 / 6
Tape Dimensions
User Direction of Feed
Top View
Quadrant Assignments for PIN1 Orientation in tape
W
P1
RD Reel Dimensions 13 inch
W Overall width of the carrier tape 12 mm
P1 Pitch between successive cavity centers 8 mm
CONTACT INFORMATION
No.1001, Shiwan(7) Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, P.R.China.201207
Tel: +86-21-50310888 Fax: 86-21-50757680 Email: market@way-on.com
WAYON website: http://www.way-on.com
For additional information, please contact your local Sales Representative.
 ® is registered trademarks of Wayon Corporation.